43° OAYMITIAKO S PAAAY 29-30 AMNPIAIOY 2023

ROAD BOOK
AIQONA




43° OAvurmako Rally Xaptne Ediknc Atadpourg

EIAIKH AIAAPOMH
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ 1 - 3
SPECIAL STAGE
DOUKAS - MILIES 1 -3

1‘\.

LASDIKAS
ANAZAIKAZ
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43° OAvurtiakd Rally Quwroypapisc Ztaduwv

2EX/TC AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ/DOUKAS - MILIES 1 -3
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43° OAvurmakd Rally Quwroypapisc Staduwyv

END SPECIAL STAGE AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ/DOUKAS - MILIES 1 -3

STOP AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ/DOUKAS - MILIES 1-3




43° OAvurakd Rally

EIAIKH AIAAPOMH
®OONOH2-4-5

Xaptng Eldiknc Atadpourc

SPECIAL STAGE
FOLOI2-4-5
= Pholte Kotmanes
Dokon '

EA 2-4-5

Kolpavng
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Quroypapisc Staduwv

43° OAvurmiakd Rally

SEX/TC ®OAOH/FOLOI 2-4-5

START ®OAOH/FOLOI 2-4-5
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43° OAvurmiakd Rally Quwroypapisc Stafuwv

END SPECIAL STAGE ®OAOH/FOLOI 2-4-5

g TR T

s
¥
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43° OAvurmiakd Rally

EIAIKH AIAAPOMH
ENITAAIO - ANDEIOYZA 6

Xaptneg Etbiknc Atadpourng

SPECIAL STAGE
ALFEIOYSA 6
[EG]
SALE ORI Tnl theed
s EATE 3TN -
e Rt TrTe
M
i ) o
& IT-TJ‘ w,muw;:.m“ (i) .
ﬁ
5'"5::
[y
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43° OAvurtiakd Rally Quwroypapisc Ztaduwv

ZEX/TC ENITAAIO - AADEIOYZA / EPITALIO - ALFEIOYSA 6

START ENITAAIO - AA®EIOYZA / EPITALIO - ALFEIOYSA 6
i TR T T el ol OO

T §
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43° OAvurakd Rally Quroypapicc Ztaduwv

END SPECIAL STAGE AADQEIOYZA/ALFEIOYSA 6

_._-:-.‘---------.___I

STOP EMITAAIO - AADEIOYSA / EPITALIO - ALFEIOYSA 6
3, g
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc
AMNO SERVICE OUT / ZEX 0 AMO:TASH [ TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO3 JEX 1 1,87 YAl 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 1 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:15’
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ | 07,48 yA\u/w | XPONOZ .

XINIOMETPA

KATEYOYNZH

MNAHPO®OPIES  [YNOAOINA

OAIKA | MEPIKA XA
B kavzsiva
0.00 | 0.00 | o 1.87
O SERVICE
out
GPS
1 N 37.70962/€21.71526
0.37 | 0.37 1.50
2
SEXE.A. 1
o
GPS
3 N 37.71851 /e 21.70575
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc

ANO SEX 1 ANOSTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO> SEX 2 23,99 Y\u 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 1 M.Q.T. IAANIKOX 0030,
AOYKAS - MHAIES | 47,98 y\w/w | XPONOS :

XIATOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ  |YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
0.00 | 0.00 @ roconcs | 239

AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ |
GPS

N 37.71896 /£ 21.70587

@ 1/13 23.35

GPS
N37.71561 /€ 21.71111

0.64 | 0.64

1.04 | 0.04 22.95

@ 2/1:3 22.85

GPS
N37.71274 [€21.7146

1.14 ({ 0.10

1.57 (0.43 22.42
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atadpounc
AlNO ZEX 1 ANO3TASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPOS SEX 2 23,99 YAl 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 1 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:30’°
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ | 47,98 yA\u/w | XPONOZ .

XINOMETPA YHIONOINA
oA | VEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX XAt
2.06 | 0.49 @ 3/13 21.93

GPS
6 N 37.71934 /£21.71232
2.63 | 0.57 @ 4/13 21.36
GPS
7 N 37.72184 /£ 21.70686
2.83 | 0.20 @ 5/13 21.16
GPS
8 N 37.72371/€21.70668
# e 6/1_3
3.14 | 0.31 ] 20.85
GPS
9 . N 37.72604 /£ 21.70748
4.48 | 1.70 A{ e 7h3 29.15
GPS
10 N 37.71586 /€21.71998
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atadpounc
AlNO 2EX 1 AMOXTAXH [ TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
NPO3 ZEX 2 23,99 yAp 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 1 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:30’
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ | 47,98 YA/w | XPONOZ :

XIAIOTAE TPA KATEYOYNSH MAHPO®OPIES [ YMOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA XA
4.95 | 0.11 ¥ @ 813 19.04

GPS
11 N 37.71679 /€ 21.71989
6.10 | 1.15 ‘\ﬁ\ @ 9/13 17.89
. GPS
12 . N37.72513 /€21.7236
7.50 | 1.40 | """"" > e 10/1-3 16.49
GPS
13 N 37.72763 /£ 21.70904
@ 11,13
7.94 | 0.44 16.05
GPS
14 N 37.73055 /€21.71218
8.24 | 0.30 @ 12/13 15.75
GPS
15 N 37.73254 /€ 21.71409
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc
AlNO ZEX 1 AMOXTASH [ TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO3 ZEX 2 23,99 YAu 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 1 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:30’
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ | 47,98 YAn/w | XPONOZ .

XINIOMETPA YMOAOINA
ONKA | MEPIKA KATEYOYNZH MNAHPO®OPIEZ o
8.81 | 0.57 @ 13/13 15.18

GPS
16 N 37.73711 /€21.71683
8.97 | 0.16 ﬁ @ 14/13 15.02
ﬁ GPS
17 N37.73772 /€21.71835
9.32 | 0.35 @ 15513 14.67
GPS
18 N37.7377 /€21.72203
@ 16/13
9.50 | 0.58 14.09
GPS
19 N 37.7363 /€ 21.72803
10.07| 0.08 @ 17,13 13.29
GPS
20 N 37.7362 /€ 21.72902
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430 OAvumiako Rally

BiBAio Atadpoung

AMNO SEX 1 AMO3TASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHE
NPOZ ZEX 2 23,99 yAp 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 1 M.Q.T. IAANIKOS 00:30’
AOYKAS - MHAIEZ | 47,98 YA\p/w | XPONOZ :
XINIOMETPA YMIONOINA
ONKA T VIEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX XAt
10.84| 0.14 @ 18,13 13.15
GPS
21 n 37.7358 /£ 21.73051
11.04| 0.20 @ 19/13 12.95
GPS
22 N 37.73461 /€21.73241
11.39( 0.35 f/' @ 20/13 12.60
GPS
23 N 37.73264 /€21.7357
11.69| 0.30 + 12.30
24
TEPMATIZMOZ
EA. 1
12.28| 0.59 (1] AOYKAS - MHAIEZ 1| 11.71
GPS
25 N 37.72596 /€ 21.73173
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430 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

ATO EX 1 ANOZTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPOX ZEX 2 23,99 xAu 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 1 M.OT. | IAANIKOS o020,
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ | 47,98 X)\u/u) XPONOZ .
XINIOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ  |YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
@ 2TON
12.58| 0.30 - ea2 | 11.41
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ |
GPS
26 N37.72242 /€ 21.72961
12.91| 0.33 EI20A02 2E 11.08
KYPIO APOMO
27 I
15.46 2.55 F Ry | 853
28
=]
||
TpitTToAN
MaTtpa 9
18.13| 2.67 5.86
e Y epualva
29
20.56| 2.43 4—1 3.43
30
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atadpounc

AMNO ZEX 1 AMNO3TASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHE
MPO% ZEX 2 23,99 xApu 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 1 M.QT. IAANIKOZ 00:30’°
AOYKAS - MHAIES | 47,98 yAw/w | XPONOZ :
XINIOMETPA YAOAOINA
TR KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ on
A
21.56| 1.00 2.43
31 o
JEXE.A. 2
23.99| 2.43 e m— DOAOH | 0.00
O
GPS
32 @ N 37.78165 /€ 21.747
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc
AlNO ZEX 2 AMO3TASH [ TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPOX ZEX 2A 26.60 YA 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 2 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:40’
®OAOH | 39,09 yA/w | XPONO2 :

XINNOMETPA YMOAOINA
ONKA | MEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPOOOPIEX o
ﬁ zﬁ ﬂ—{ +
AQETHPIA
0.00 | 0.00 ® EA. 2 26.60
OOAOH |
GPS
1 N 37.78181 /€ 21.74627
0.73 | 0.73 @ 1245 25.87
GPS
2 N 37.77619 /€ 21.74508
1.56 | 0.83 @ 2/2-4:5 25.04
GPS
3 N 37.77288 /£ 21.74385
e 3/2-45
3.15 | 1.59 23.45
GPS
4 N37.768175 /€ 21.73771167
4.23 | 1.08 @ 4/2-45 22.37
GPS
5 N 37.77411333 /£21.729155




430 OAvurtiaxo Rally BiBAio Atabpournc

AMNO 2EX 2 AMOITASH |TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
NPOS SEX 2A 26.60 yAp 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 2 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:40’
®OANOH | 39,09 xAu/w | XPONO2 .
XINIOMETPA YMOAOINA
oNKA | MEPIKA KATEYOYN2H NAHPO®OPIEX o
5.15 | 0.92 @ 5/2-45 21.45
GPS
6 N 37.77380667/ € 21.72450167
A
6.69 | 1.54 e 6/24-5 19.91
GPS
7 . N37.77227333 /£21.71731667

8.97 | 2.28 ‘X @ 71245 17.63
GPS
8 N 37.76181167 /£ 21.71865833

9.19 | 0.22 @ 8/245 17.41

GPS
9 N37.76103833 /£21.71741833
9.33 | 0.14 @ 9/2-4-5 17.27
GPS
10 N 37.75989667/ € 21.717585
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc

ANO SEX 2 AMOZTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO SEX 2A 26.60 YA 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 2 MOT [ IBANIKOS 0o
®ONOH | 39,09 Aw/w | XPONOS :
XINIOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ | YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
10.62| 1.29 @ 10545 | 1598
GPS
11 N37.75531167/£21.71317333
A
11.27| 0.65 15.33
12 )

@ 12/245 13.96

12.02| 0.75 Tb e 11/2-4-5 14.58
GPS
13 N 37.74917833 /e 21.708505

12.64 0.62
GPS
14 N37.75226333 /£ 21.70379667
TEPMATIZMOZ
13.01| 0.37 =) e 13.59
OOAOH |
GPS
15 N 37.75039167 /€ 21.702395




430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc

ATIO 3EX 2 AMOZTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO> ZEX 2A 26.60 Y\ 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 2 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:40’
®ONOH | 39,09 YAw/w | XPONOZ :
XIAIOMETPA KATEYOYN:H NAHPOMOPIES  |YMOAOINA
OAIKA | MEPIKA XA
2TOME.A. 2
OOAOH |
13.18| 0.17 13.42
- EISOAOS SE
KYPIO APOMO
GPS
16 N 37.749025/£ 21.70197333
19.05| 5.87 7.55
EIZOAOZ ZE
17 KYPIO APOMO

—
25.21( 6.16 Adhag 1.39
|
18
A
26.06| 0.85 I 0.54
19 .
26.56( 0.50 0.04
20
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430 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

OAIKA | MEPIKA

KATEYOYNZH

AMO ZEX 2 AMOSTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS

MPO3 ZEX 2A 26.60 AW 1

EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 2 M.QT. IAANIKOZ 0y 1 s

OOAOH | 39,09 yAl/w | XPONOX :
XINOMETPA

MAHPOO®OPIES  [YNONOINA

XA

26.60( 0.04

21

SEX 2A 0.00

0 REGROUPING IN

GPS
N 37.70851/€21.71584
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BtBAio Atabdpo

AMNO ZEX 2A ANO2TAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPOZ ZEX 2B - XAW 1

M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ YY)
REGROUPING W XPONO3 00:25

levikd AUkelo NG

GPS
N 37.7092/ € 21.7155

GPS
N 37.70851/€£21.71584




BiBAio Atadpopung

MPOZ ZEX 2T

SERVICE PARK IBANIKOZ .2y
xponos  00:30

N 37.70962/€£21.71526




430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc
AMNO SERVICE A OUT / ZEX 2T AMO:TASH [ TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO ZEX 3 1,87 AU 2
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 3 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:15’
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ 11 07,48 yA\u/w | XPONOZ .

XINIOMETPA YNOAOINA
oAk | VEPIKA KATEYOYNZH MNAHPO®OPIEZ XAt
B kavzsiva
0.00 | 0.00 | = 1.87
O SERVICE
ouT
GPS
1 N37.70962/€ 21.71526
0.37 | 0.37 1.50
2
1.87 | 1.50 2EXE.A.3 0.00
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ I
(©)
GPS
3 N 37.71851 /€ 21.70575
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430 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

ANO SEX 3 ANOSTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO3 SEX 4 23,99 y\u 2
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 3 M.Q.T. IAANIKOX 0030;
AOYKAS - MHAIES Il 47,98 y\w/w | XPONOS :
XIATOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ  |YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
0.00 | 0.00 @ AGETHPIA 1 23.99
AOYKAZ-MHAIEZ |l
GPS
N 37.71896 /e 21.70587
0.64 | 0.64 @ 1/13 23.35
GPS
N 37.71561 /€21.71111
1.04 | 0.04 22.95
1.14 | 0.10 @ 2/1:3 22.85
GPS
N37.71274 /€ 21.7146
1.57 { 0.43 22.42
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atadpounc
AlNO 2EX 3 ANO3TASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
NPO3 3EX 4 23,99 YA 2
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 3 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:30’
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ I 47,98 YA\w/w | XPONOZ .

XINOMETPA YHIONOINA
oA | VEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX XAt
2.06 | 0.49 @ 3/13 21.93

GPS
6 N 37.71934 /£21.71232
2.63 | 0.57 @ 4/13 21.36
GPS
7 N 37.72184 /£ 21.70686
2.83 | 0.20 @ 5/13 21.16
GPS
8 N 37.72371/€21.70668
# e 6/1_3
3.14 | 0.31 ] 20.85
GPS
9 . N 37.72604 /£ 21.70748
4.48|1.70 A{ e 7h3 29.15
GPS
10 N 37.71586 /€21.71998

(88]



430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atadpounc
AMNO ZEX 3 AMOXTAXH [ TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
NPOs ZEX 4 23,99 yAp 2

EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 3
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ I

M.QT. IAANIKOS v
47,98 y\w/w | XPONO3 00:30

XIAIOTAE TPA KATEYOYNSH MAHPO®OPIES [ YMOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA XA
4.95 | 0.11 X/ @ 813 19.04

GPS
11 N 37.71679 /€ 21.71989
6.10 | 1.15 ‘\ﬁ\ @ 9/13 17.89
. GPS
12 . N37.72513 /€21.7236
7.50 | 1.40 | """"" > e 10/1-3 16.49
GPS
13 N 37.72763 /£ 21.70904
@ 11,13
7.94 | 0.44 16.05
GPS
14 N 37.73055 /€21.71218
8.24 | 0.30 @ 12/13 15.75
GPS
15 N 37.73254 /€ 21.71409
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc
AlNO ZEX 3 AMOXTASH [ TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO3 ZEX 4 23,99 YAp 2
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 3 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:30’
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ I 47,98 YA\w/w | XPONO2 .

XINIOMETPA YMOAOINA
ONKA | MEPIKA KATEYOYNZH MNAHPO®OPIEZ o
8.81 | 0.57 @ 13/13 15.18

GPS
16 N 37.73711 /€21.71683
8.97 | 0.16 ﬁ @ 14/13 15.02
ﬁ GPS
17 N37.73772 /€21.71835
9.32 | 0.35 @ 15513 14.67
GPS
18 N37.7377 /€21.72203
@ 16/13
9.50 | 0.58 14.09
GPS
19 N 37.7363 /€ 21.72803
10.07| 0.08 @ 17,13 13.29
GPS
20 N 37.7362 /€ 21.72902
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430 OAvumiako Rally

BiBAio Atadpoung

AMNO ZEX 3 AMOSTASH |[TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
NPO3 ZEX 4 23,99 yApt 2
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 3 M.QT. IAANIKOY .3
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ 11 47,98 xAw/w | XPONOZ :
XINOMETPA YONOINA
ONKA T VIEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEX XAt
10.84| 0.14 @ 18,13 13.15
GPS
21 N 37.7358 /€ 21.73051
11.04| 0.20 @ 19/13 12.95
GPS
22 N 37.73461 /£ 21.73241
11.39( 0.35 @ 20/13 12.60
GPS
23 N37.73264 /£ 21.7357
11.69| 0.30 | 12.30
24
TEPMATISMOS
EA.3
12.28( 0.59 Q AOYKAs - MHAIEZ 11| 11.71
GPS
25 N 37.72596 /€ 21.73173
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430 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

ANO ZEX 3 ANOZTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
NPO3 SEX 4 23,99 y\u 2
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 3 MOT  [1BANKOZ 0o
AOYKAS - MHAIES I 47,98 y\w/w | XPONOZ :
XINIOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ  |YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X}\u
@ 2TON
12.58( 0.30 ) E.A. 3 11.41
AOYKAZ - MHAIEZ 1l
GPS
26 N37.72242 /€ 21.72961
12.91| 0.33 EI20A02 2E 11.08
KYPIO APOMO
27 I
15.46| 2.55 F ONIZE-> | 8.53
28
=]
||
TpitTToAN
MaTtpa 9
18.13| 2.67 5.86
e Y epualva
29
20.56| 2.43 4—1 3.43
30
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atadpounc

ANO ZEX 3 ANOZTASH [TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
NPO3 EX 4 23,99 y\u 2
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 3 MOT. — [IAANIKOY oo
AOYKAS - MHAIEX I 47,98 YA/w | XPONOZ :
XINIOMETPA NONOINA
TR KATEYOYNSH NAHPO®OPIE: o
A
21.56( 1.00 2.43
un @
2EXE.A. 4
23.99(2.43 | €——t—— oononn | 0.00
(0]
GPS
32 ® N 37.78165 /€ 21.747
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc
AlNO ZEX 4 AMO3TASH [ TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPOX ZEX 4A 26.60 YA 2
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 4 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:40’
®OAOH Il 39,09 yA/w | XPONO2 :

XINNOMETPA YMOAOINA
ONKA | MEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPOOOPIEX o
ﬁ zﬁ ﬂ—{ +
AQETHPIA
0.00 | 0.00 ® EA 4 26.60
OOACH I
GPS
1 N 37.78181 /€ 21.74627
0.73 | 0.73 @ 1245 25.87
GPS
2 N 37.77619 /€ 21.74508
1.56 | 0.83 @ 2/2-4:5 25.04
GPS
3 N 37.77288 /£ 21.74385
e 3/2-45
3.15 | 1.59 23.45
GPS
4 N37.768175 /€ 21.73771167
4.23 | 1.08 @ 4/2-45 22.37
GPS
5 N 37.77411333 /£21.729155




430 OAvurtiaxo Rally BiBAio Atabpournc

AMNO ZEX 4 AMOITASH |TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
NPOS SEX 4A 26.60 YA\u 2
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 4 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:40’
®OANOH 11 39,09 xAu/w | XPONO2 .
XINIOMETPA YMOAOINA
oNKA | MEPIKA KATEYOYN2H NAHPO®OPIEX o
5.15 | 0.92 @ 5/2-45 21.45
GPS
6 N 37.77380667/ € 21.72450167
A
6.69 | 1.54 e 6/24-5 19.91
GPS
7 . N37.77227333 /£21.71731667

8.97 | 2.28 ‘X @ 71245 17.63
GPS
8 N 37.76181167 /£ 21.71865833

9.19 | 0.22 @ 8/245 17.41

GPS
9 N 37.76103833 /£ 21.71741833
9.33 | 0.14 @ 9245 17.27
GPS
10 N 37.75989667/ € 21.717585
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc

ANO SEX 4 AMOZTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPOS SEX 4A 26.60 Y\ 2
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 4 M.Q.T. IAANIKOX 0040,
®OAOH Il 39,09 yAw/w | XPONO3 :
XINIOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ | YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
10.62| 1.29 @ 10545 | 1598
GPS
11 N37.75531167/£21.71317333
A
11.27| 0.65 15.33
12 )

12.64| 0.62

@ 12/245 13.96

GPS
14 N37.75226333 /£ 21.70379667

12.02| 0.75 Tb e 11/2-4-5 14.58
GPS
13 N 37.74917833 /e 21.708505

TEPMATIZMOZ
13.01| 0.37 FE 13.59
OOACH Il

GPS
15 N 37.75039167 /£ 21.702395




430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc

ANO SEX 4 ANOZTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPOS SEX 4A 26.60 Y\ 2
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 4 M.Q.T. IAANIKOX 0040;
®ONOH II 39,09 yAy/w | XPONOE :
XINIOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ | YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
JTONE.A. 4
DOAOH 1l
13.18{ 0.17 13.42
-] EIZOAOS SE
KYPIO APOMO
GPS
16 N 37.749025/€ 21.70197333
19.05( 5.87 7.55
EIZXOAOZ ZE
17 KYPIO APOMO

—
25.21( 6.16 Adhag 1.39
|
18
A
26.06| 0.85 I 0.54
19 .
26.56( 0.50 0.04
20
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430 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

21

2EX4A
REGROUPING IN

GPS
N 37.70851/€21.71584

ANO SEX 4 AMOZTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO> ZEX 4A 26.60 Y\ 2
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 4 M.Q.T. IAANIKOX 0040,
®ONOH Il 39,09 yAu/w | XPONOSZ :
XINIOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ | YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
26.60| 0.04 0.00
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BitBAio Atabdpo
AlNO ZEX 4A ANOITASH |[TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPOX ZEX 4B --.-- XA

M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ YY)
REGROUPING Y\/w | XPONOE 00:25

levikd AUkelo NG

GPS
N 37.7092/ € 21.7155

GPS
N 37.70851/€£21.71584




BiBAio Atadpoun¢
ANO 3EX 4B ANOSTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO3 ZEX 47 - XA
M.QT. | IAANIKOZ a0
SERVICE PARK ——yAw/w | xpONOz  00:30

GPS
N 37.70962/€21.71526




430 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

ANO SERVICE B OUT / 3EX 4T AMNOXTAXH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ

NPOZ SEX 5 14.25 YA\u 3

EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 5 M.QT. IAANIKOS 00:41’

®ONOH Il 32,88 yA/w | XPONOZ :

XINIOMETPA YNOAOINA
onkA | MEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX o
(0
0.00 | 0.00 ‘ Q SERVICEOUT | 14.25
GPS

1 N 37.70962/ 21.71526

0.37 | 0.37 ‘ 13.88
2

0.53 | 0.16 ‘ 13.72
3

0.88 | 0.35 13.37
4

1.38 ( 0.50 12.87
5
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc

AINO SERVICE B OUT 4r ANOSTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO> SEX 5 14,25 A 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 5 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00411
®OAOH Ill 32,88 \u/w | XPONOE :
XIATOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIES | YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\p.
8.39 | 7.01 5.86
6
10.82| 2.43 < 2.43
. O
A
11.82| 1.00 - L~ 13.72
o o
4 JEXE.A.5
14.25| 2.43 o ®OAOH III 0.00
GPS
9 . N 37.78165/E 21.747
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atadpoung
AlNO ZEX 5 AMOXTAXH [ TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
NPO3 2EX 6 59.28 YAW 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 5 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 01:07’
®ONOH I 53,08 YAp/w | XPONO3 :

XIANIOMETPA YNOAOIMNA
onka | ViEPIKA KATEYOYNZH MNAHPO®OPIEZ o
5| 5 k| -
AOETHPIA
0.00 | 0.00 e EA.5 59.28
OOAOH I
GPS
1 N 37.78181 /€ 21.74627
0.73 1 0.73 @ 1/245 58.55
GPS
2 N 37.77619 /€ 21.74508
1.56 | 0.83 @ 2245 57.72
GPS
3 N 37.77288 /€£21.74385
3.15 | 1.59 e 3/2-4-5 56.13
GPS
4 N37.768175 /€21.73771167
4.23 | 1.08 @ 4/245 55.05
GPS
5 N 37.77411333 /£ 21.729155




430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atadpoung

AlNO ZEX 5 AMO:TASH [ TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO3 ZEX 6 59.28 YAl 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 5 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 01:07’
®OAOH llI 53,08 A\u/w | XPONOZ :
XINIOMETPA YTONOINA
ONKA | VIEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX XAt
5.15| 0.92 @ 5/2-45 54.13
GPS
6 N 37.77380667/ € 21.72450167
A
6.69 | 1.54 e 6/2-4-5 52.59
. GPS
7 N37.77227333 /£ 21.71731667,

8.97 | 2.28 @ 7/2-45 50.31
GPS
8 N37.76181167 /& 21.71865833

9.19 | 0.22 @ 8/2-4-5 50.09

GPS
9 N37.76103833 /& 21.71741833
9.33 (0.14 @ 9/2-4-5 49.95
GPS
10 N 37.75989667/ € 21.717585
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atadpoung

ANO ZEX 5 ANO:TASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO3 SEX 6 59.28 YA 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 5 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 0107;
®OAOH Il 53,08 yAu/w | XPONOZ :
XIATOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ | YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\p.
10.62| 1.29 @ 10/2-45 48.66
GPS
11 N37.75531167/£21.71317333
A
11.27| 0.65 48.01
12 .

@ 12/2-45 46.64

12.02| 0.75 0 11/2-45 47.26
GPS
13 N37.74917833 /£ 21.708505

12.64| 0.62
GPS
14 N37.75226333 /£ 21.70379667
TEPMATIZMOZX
% E.A.5
13.01( 0.37 OOACH Il 46.27
GPS
15 N 37.75039167 /€ 21.702395




430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc

AMNO ZEX 5 AMNO:TAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO3 ZEX 6 59.28 YA 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 5 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 01:07’
®ONOH Il 53,08 xAw/w | XPONOZ -
XINIOMETPA YMOAOINA
TR KATEYOYNZH NAHPOOOPIEX o
JTOME.A.5
13 18 0 17 ®OAOH 1l
’ ’ ® EIZOAOS 3E 46.10
KYPIO APOMO
GPS
16 N 37.749025/ € 21.70197333
19.05( 5.87 40.23
EIZOAQOZ ZE
KYPIO APOMO
17

I
25.21| 6.16 Nahag 34.07
|
18
A
26.06| 0.85 33.22
19 e
26.56| 0.50 32.72
20
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430 OAvurmiako Rally

BiBAio Atadpoung

AMNO ZEX 5 AMNOXTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO3 ZEX 6 59.28 YAu 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 5 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 01:07’
®OAOH IlI 53,08 YAp/w | XPONO3 :
XIANIOMETPA YNOAOINA
ONKA T VIEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX o
26.60( 0.04 32.68
21
B kavzsiva
26.64| 0.04 ANEDOAIAIMOS 32.64
22
< |:..........
27.01| 0.37 32.27
23 .
27.14( 0.13 32.14
EIZOAOS SE
KYPIO APOMO
24
27.64| 0.50 31.64
25
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430 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

ANO SEX 5 AMOZTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO3 SEX 6 59.28 YA 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 5 M.Q.T. IAANIKOX 0107;
®ONOH Ill 53,08 Y\i/w | XPONOZ :
XINIOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ  |YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
A
32.34| 4.70 — 26.94
26 ®
37.84| 5.50 = 21.44
27 ®
i VP10 APONIO
PIO APOM
- —
38.28] 0.44 lTPII‘IO/";|I'IYPFOZ) 21.00
TP, O PYRGOS
M APIA | KOZKINAZ
«a LINARIA |KOSK|NAS
28 ®
A
Y
42.43| 4.15 16.85
29 .
44.43| 2.00 14.85
30
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430 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

AMNO ZEX 5 AMNOXTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO3 ZEX 6 59.28 AU 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 5 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 01:07’
®OOAOH Il 53,08 YA/w | XPONOZ .
XIANIOMETPA YMONOINA
oA | VEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX XAt
46.63( 2.20 12.65
31
48.83| 0.90 11.75
32
N N
49.73| 0.20 a] [a 11.55
33
49.93( 1.6 { 9.95
34
EIZ0AOS 3E XQPIO
51.53| 1.8 Aiars’ AAdelovoa 8.15
Alfeiousa
35




430 OAvurmiako Rally BiBAio Atadpoung
AMNO ZEX 5 AMNOXTAXH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPOZ ZEX 6 59.28 xAu 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 5 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 01:07’
DOOAOH Il 53,08 YAu/w XPONO2 .

XINIOMETPA YMOAOINA
ONKA T VIEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPOOOPIEZ o
o]
=
53.33| 0.80 235
Pirgos
36
54.13| 2.45 Y (= 4.90
37
56.58| 2.63 l“_;l,\n—)) 2.27
38
lepa Movn
Zwodoxou MNnyn
59.21( 0.37 — 1.90
39
59.58| 1.90 ° EA.6 0.00
EMITAAIO - AADEIOYZA |
GPS
40 N 37.63045/€21.50173
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430 OAvurtiaxo Rally BiBAio Atabpourig

AMNO EX 6 ANOSTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO3 ZEX 6A 24,99 A 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 6 M.QT. ~ TIBANIKOZ oy 100
ENITAAIO-AADEIOYZA | 34,07 Y\W/w | XPONOS :
XINIOMETPA YTMOAOIMA
TR KATEYOYNSH NAHPO®OPIES oo
&5 58 vt

0.00 | 0.00 @ AQEEZHg'A 26.28
ENITAAIO-AADEIOY3A |

GPS
N 37.63006 /€ 21.50294

%
0.32 | 0.32 @ 1/6 25.96
GPS
2 N 37.62789 /£ 21.50473

0.82 | 0.50 25.46

1.61 | 0.79 24.67

1.88 | 0.27 24.40

OX N

GPS 24.34
N 37.62105 /€ 21.51903

1.94 | 0.06
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430 OAvurtiaxo Rally

BiBAio Atadpoung

AMNO 2EX 6 AMNOXTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPOZ ZEX 6A 24,99 x\u 3

EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 6 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:44’
ENITAAIO-AADEIOYZA | 34,07 YA\w/w | XPONO2 :

XINIOMETPA

YMNOAOINA
oONKA | VEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ o
2.28 | 0.34 : 24.00
6
2.43 | 0.15 7/' 23.85
7
2.73 | 0.30 @ 3/6 23.55
GPS
8 N 37.62008 /e 21.52419
3.03 | 0.30 e 4/6 23.25
GPS
9 N 37.61878 /€ 21.52972
3.22 [ 0.19 { 23.06
10
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc

ANO SEX 6 ANOSTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPOZ ZEX 6A 24,99 xAu 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 6 M.OT | IBANIKOS o0
ENITAAIO-AADEIOYSA | 34,07 y\i/w | XPONOS ;
XIATOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ  |YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
3.33 | 0.11 A e 56 22.95
GPS
11 N 37.61626 /€ 21.52918
3.43 | 0.10 P 22.85
12
3.58 | 0.15 % @ 6/6 22.70
GPS
13 N 37.61444 / £21.53018
3.86 | 0.28 X 22.42
14
3.90 | 0.04 {‘ @ 776 22.38
GPS
15 N 37.61295 /e 21.53298
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpourig

AMNO ZEX 6 AMNOITA:H | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZX
NMPOZ ZEX 6A 24,99 )()\p. 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 6 M.Q.T. IAANIKOX 00:44’
EMNITAAIO-AADEIOYZA | 34,07 )(M,l/w XPONOZ .
XIAIOMETPA NONOINA
oA | VEPIKA KATEYOYN2H NMAHPO®OPIEX XAt
4.62 | 0.72 21.66
16
5.44 | 0.82 e 86 20.84
GPS
17 N 37.62326 /€ 21.53856

6.44 | 1.00 19.84
9/6
GPS
N 37.62045 / £ 21.54703
6.74 | 0.30 19.54

19

7.39 | 0.65 18.89
®u

GPS
20 N 37.62481 /e 21.55373
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpourig

AlNO ZEX 6 ANO3TAXH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO% ZEX 6A 24,99 An 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 6 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:44’
ENITANIO-AANDEIOYZA | 34,07 Y\n/w | XPONOZ .
XINIOMETPA YNOAOIMA
oONKA | VEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEX o
7.64 | 0.25 @ 116 18.64
GPS
21 N 37.62542 /€ 21.55679
7.89 | 0.25 18.39
22
o)
8.79 | 0.90 e 126 17.49
GPS
23 N 37.62707 /€ 21.56376
8.84 | 0.05 l 17.44
24
9.24 | 0.40 ‘} 17.04
25

[119]



430 OAvurtiaxo Rally BiBAio Atabpourig

AMNO ZEX 6 AMNOXTA:H | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
NPO3 SEX 6A 24,99 yAp 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 6 M.QT. IAANIKOS 00:44’
ENITAAIO-AADEIOYZA | 34,07 yA\W/w | XPONOZ .
XINIOMETPA YNOAOINA
onkA | MEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX o
9.74 | 0.50 A 16.54
@ 13
GPS
26 N 37.630047 /€ 21.5646
11.94| 2.20 @ 14 /5 14.34
GPS
27 N 37.63702 /€ 21.56741
=28 TEPMATIZMOS
% E.A. 6
12.14/ 0.20 EnITAnIO-AnDEIOYsA 1| 14.14
GPS
28 N 37.6376 /€ 21.56627
@ sTON
EA. 6
EMITAAIO-AAMEIOYZA |
12.34| 0.20 EISOAOS SE 13.94
ASDAATO
GPS
29 N 37.63904 /€ 21.564458
EIZ0A03 3E
XQPIO
13.52| 1.18 T AAderovoa 12.76
Alfeiousa
30
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabdpourig

AlNO ZEX 6 AMNOZTA:H | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO3 ZEX 6A 24,99 YA 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 6 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:44’
ENITAAIO-AANDEIOYZA | 34,07 yAuw/w | XPONOZ .
XINIOMETPA TTONOINA
ONKA | MEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPOOOPIEZ o
14.32| 0.80 — 11.96
Pirgos
AIABASH TPENOY

16.72| 2.40 . 9.56

32

EIZ0AOS 3E
SSS KENTPIKO APOMO
Nt
T —p
19.62| 2.90 ‘ > 6.66
V3314
33
EIZ0AOS 3E
MOAH
22.82| 3.20 Mupyog 3.46
Pyrgos

34
24.02| 1.20 \V4 2.26

35
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430 OAvurtiaxo Rally

BiBAio Atabpourig

ANO ZEX 6 AMOITASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPOX ZEX 6A 24,99 YA 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 6 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00_441
EMITAAIO-ANDEIOYZA | 34,07 )(}\p./o.) XPONOX .
XINIOMETPA YMNOAOIMNA
ONKA | VIEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ o
> OAOZ
MEAOMNOZ
24.12| 0.10 2.16
36
OAOZ
TOPTYNIAX
24.22| 0.10 2.06
37
OAOZ
Al. TEQPTIOY
24.32| 0.10 @ 1.96
38
3n E20A02
OAOZ TEPMANQY
24.52| 0.20 ‘ S 1.76
39
OAOZ
A] EPMOY
24.82| 0.30 1.46
40
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BiBAio Atadpouncg

430 OAvurtiaxo Rally
AlNO ZEX 6 AMOSTASH [ TMHMA AIAAPOMHE
NPOS $EX 6A 24,99 yAp 3

M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ

EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 6 00:44’
ENITAAIO-AADEIOYZA | 34,07 Y\w/w | XPONOZ .
XIAIOMETPA YIOAOINA
ONKA | VIEPIKA KATEYOYNZH MAHPOOOPIEZ XAt
EIS0AOS
SE MEZOAPOMO
24.92| 0.10 28n¢ OKTQBPIOY 0.07
421 @
< MAATEIA
24.99| 0.07 TEPMATIZEMOZ 0.00
o GPS
42 n 37.672099 /€ 21.437839
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